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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisão
Mealhada, 15- - 16-12-2012

Prova 5 Masc., 50m Livres Absoluto
15-12-2012 - 16:35 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 21.64 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 26.65 Gabriel Jose Lopes CDL Lousã 19-06-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 25.31 Nuno Miguel Graca EDV Ponte da Barca 07-07-2012
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv B 23.96 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Ponte de Sôr 13-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv A 24.16 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP Algés 12-02-2000
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 22.24 Miguel Duarte Nascimento PORTIN Porto 08-12-2012
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 21.64 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Absoluto

1. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 22.81 +0,63 704 25
2. Ivan Monteiro Simoes 91 Natacao de Vila Real 23.37 +0,68 655 23
3. Mauro Cabral Costa 93 Litoral Alentejano 23.74 +0,77 625 22
4. Ricardo Conceicao Pedroso 77 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 24.54 +0,74 566 21
5. Afonso Lopes dos Santos 95 Alcobaca 24.55 +0,73 565 20
6. Emanuel Augusto Pinho 93 Feirense 24.59 +0,73 562 19
7. Miguel Duarte Moreira 96 Belenenses 24.92 +0,76 540 18
8. Ricardo David Silva 97 Foca 24.94 +0,77 539 17
9. Andre Lima Costa 97 Sporting de Espinho 25.04 +0,73 532 16

10. Carlos Miguel Sotelo 91 Viana Natacao 25.24 +0,82 520 15
11. Frederico Sousa Soares 96 Bombeiros dos Estoris 25.27 +0,75 518 14
12. Pedro Miguel Esteves 96 Colegio Monte Maior 25.35 +0,73 513 13
13. Fabio Andre Ferreira 86 Torres Novas 25.40 +0,76 510 12
14. Joao Martires Costa 85 Ginasio de Vila Real 25.47 +0,77 506 11
15. Bruno Miguel Franco 90 Lisnave 25.57 +0,92 500 10
16. Joao Paulo Rosa 91 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 25.70 +0,84 492 9
17. Hugo Neves Neto 94 Columbofila Cantanhedense 25.76 +0,73 489 8
18. Joao Pedro Barroso 95 Ginasio Santo Tirso 25.81 +0,81 486 7
19. Carlos Cunha Costa 95 Fafe 25.85 +0,76 484 6
20. Jose Manuel Cabeca 96 Aminata 26.60 +0,69 444 5
21. Joao Carlos Gabriel 97 Viver Santarem 26.68 +0,76 440 4
22. Joao Ricardo Silva 97 Ginasio Figueirense 26.70 +0,73 439 3
23. Nuno Valerio Silva 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 26.79 +0,83 435 2
24. Paulo Filipe Silva 98 Natacao da Maia 26.81 +0,79 434 1

Seniores

1. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 22.81 +0,63 704 25
2. Ivan Monteiro Simoes 91 Natacao de Vila Real 23.37 +0,68 655 23
3. Mauro Cabral Costa 93 Litoral Alentejano 23.74 +0,77 625 22
4. Ricardo Conceicao Pedroso 77 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 24.54 +0,74 566 21
5. Emanuel Augusto Pinho 93 Feirense 24.59 +0,73 562 19
6. Carlos Miguel Sotelo 91 Viana Natacao 25.24 +0,82 520 15
7. Fabio Andre Ferreira 86 Torres Novas 25.40 +0,76 510 12
8. Joao Martires Costa 85 Ginasio de Vila Real 25.47 +0,77 506 11
9. Bruno Miguel Franco 90 Lisnave 25.57 +0,92 500 10

10. Joao Paulo Rosa 91 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 25.70 +0,84 492 9
11. Hugo Neves Neto 94 Columbofila Cantanhedense 25.76 +0,73 489 8
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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisão
Mealhada, 15- - 16-12-2012

Prova 5, Masc., 50m Livres

Juniores

1. Afonso Lopes dos Santos 95 Alcobaca 24.55 +0,73 565 20
2. Miguel Duarte Moreira 96 Belenenses 24.92 +0,76 540 18
3. Frederico Sousa Soares 96 Bombeiros dos Estoris 25.27 +0,75 518 14
4. Pedro Miguel Esteves 96 Colegio Monte Maior 25.35 +0,73 513 13
5. Joao Pedro Barroso 95 Ginasio Santo Tirso 25.81 +0,81 486 7
6. Carlos Cunha Costa 95 Fafe 25.85 +0,76 484 6
7. Jose Manuel Cabeca 96 Aminata 26.60 +0,69 444 5

Juvenis A

1. Ricardo David Silva 97 Foca 24.94 +0,77 539 17
2. Andre Lima Costa 97 Sporting de Espinho 25.04 +0,73 532 16
3. Joao Carlos Gabriel 97 Viver Santarem 26.68 +0,76 440 4
4. Joao Ricardo Silva 97 Ginasio Figueirense 26.70 +0,73 439 3
5. Nuno Valerio Silva 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 26.79 +0,83 435 2

Juvenis B

1. Paulo Filipe Silva 98 Natacao da Maia 26.81 +0,79 434 1


